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
floor plan! Must see to appreciate. GREAT lakeview, 2
BR, 2Ba, gas FP, new carpet andpaint & vinyl
sliders. Bump-outs completed, fully furnished, golf cart
included. $187,900 Call Art @ 937-478-3879

Lake Cumberland Realty

606-271-1005
800-688-5737

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com

ATTENTION BUYERS OR GUESTS AT WOODSON BEND
IFYOU WOULD LIKE TO TOUR SOME UNITS TO SEE WHAT YOU
CAN PURCHASE AT THE DIFFERENT PRICE RANGES
(SEE LIST ON ATTACHED PAGE)

CALL US ANYTIME 606-271-1005 OR 606-271-1007

FANTASTIC BUYS
FINANCING Citizens Nat’l Bank 606-679-6341

VIEW BROCHURE OF UNITS

Lake Cumberland Realty office
Just outside of the gate or

View units www.lakecumberlandrealty.com

FOR SALE: Beautiful oak rectangular dining table,
6 matching chairs, hutch & china cabinet, 2 oak end
tables, & oak coffee table. $500 OBO Call Kevin
at 859-466-3554

FOR SALE: Coffee table & end table wi/glass tops,
lots of storage. Used 2 months, like new. $225...TV
stand perfect for flat screen, new $80... Oak DR
table & 6 chairs, excellent condition $450...Used
Ashley couch & loveseat, sage green w/gingham &
floral accents $225... For more info or to see call
606-423-2172

FOR SALE: 205-2 Oak Tree Place

2 bedroom and 2 bath in Woodson Bend Resort. Beautiful
home has an open family room with a log fireplace.
Kitchen is also open with vaulted ceilings, a kitchen bar
and a lovely dining area. Glassed in sunroom has skylights
and overlooks golf course. Master bedroom has his & her
closets with master bathroom. Utility room has lots of
cabinets. 2 car garage, storage area and workshop. Call for
an appointment. MLS# 15041 $299,800

Homestead Realtors *

Ken Ford
606-305-4335 Cell homesteadrealtors@yahoo.com

FOR SALE: Unit 9-1 Lower unit across from pool.
$99,950 Rarely used Non-Smoking immaculate
unit, remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile &
appliances. 2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, roughed in
core exp., golf cart storage. Call Bill @ 859-229-
1345.

BOAT FOR SALE: 1999 18" Tracker Party
Barge Pontoon with 40 hp Mercury motor and
Trailstar trailer. One owner. Can be seen at garage at
WB. $4500 Call Carole or Bob Jones @ 513-922-
2177 or 513-680-6507.
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FOR SALE: 2 Yamaha Jet Skis
'93 Waverunner & '94 Raider models, rarely used,
great condition. With double trailer.
$3800 for all. Contact Mark @ (859) 221-9416.

\
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FOR RENT: 2 BR, 2BA Condo directly
on the Beach in Destin FL. Powder white sand,
emerald water, breathtaking sunsets. Beautifully
decorated! Winter rentals available. Call 513-235-
6248
See pictures at VRBO #235106.

FOR SALE: 2003 SeaDoo GTX 4-Tec Wave
Runner and 1995 two place Shore Lander
trailer. $3,500 Call Clay @ 419-236-2208
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FOR SALE BY OWNER: UNIT 99-3

GREAT Lakeview! 3 Bedroom (could easily be 4), 3
bath unit, recently remodeled and ready to enjoy!
New Kitchen, Master Bath, al new mechanicals:
HVAC, hot water heater, electric. Fully expanded,
spacious unit with open floor plan. To see pictures
go to Cincinnati Craig's List on the web at:
https://post.craigslist.org/u/l}-

ZBpYv4hGoeMVst UgRQ/gwh2b. A bargain at
$164,000. Email: ottke@fuse.net
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Coming to the Center for Rural Development

Jim Stafford & Family
March 9 -7 pm - $25 pp
Branson’s #1 entertainer for 22 years!!
606-677-6000 ticket info

Lake Cumberland Realty

606-271-1005
800-688-5737

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com

THE LAKE LEVEL WILL BE BACK
UP THIS SUMMER!
SALES HAVE PICKED UP!

FANTASTIC BUYS
Owners...tell your friends If they ever wanted a unit At
WB NOW is the time!
Good Financing at Citizens Nat’l Bank 606-679-6341
Or Community Trust Somerset 606-679-8826

VIEW BROCHURE OF UNITS

Pickup brochure of units at
Lake Cumberland Realty office
or view at
www.lakecumberlandrealty.com

GOLF UNITS - 1BA
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